
pos. pilota N. moto anno CLASSE

1 Mostosi - Mostosi 3 Benelli 500 Sidecar V Lem 1940 sidecar
2 Paul Moser 49 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1956 oltre 350
3 Marco Prandi 51 Gilera SanRemo replica 500 1946 oltre 350
4 Gabriele Vox 16 Moto Guzzi Lodola 235GT 1965 fino a 350
5 Massimo Nocent 4 Moto Guzzi Guzzino 65 1954 fino a 350
6 Andrea Angiolini 11 Gilera Giubileo 175 Super 1965 fino a 350
7 Lucas Tobler 37 Gilera Saturno Sport 1953 oltre 350
8 Giorgio Cereda 55 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1951 oltre 350
9 Carlo Maccarinelli 26 Aermacchi H.d. Ala Verde 1959 fino a 350
10 Daniel Albano 14 Moto Guzzi Galletto 190cc 1954 fino a 350
11 Attilio Lucchi 10 Parilla Turismo 1954 fino a 350
12 Claudio Fraconti 54 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1952 oltre 350
13 Edo Simonato 32 Kawasaki S3 Mach II 1974 oltre 350
14 Renato Bellone 46 BMW R75/5 1971 oltre 350
15 Davide Dal Pra 59 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1948 oltre 350
16 Elis Domenighini 18 BMW R25/3 1954 fino a 350
17 Matteo Polanski 63 Honda CB 500 F 1973 oltre 350
18 Hubert Hinterberger 47 Gilera Saturno 1954 oltre 350
19 Luciano Albano 50 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1952 oltre 350
20 Andre Leiser 27 Motosacoche 714 1932 oltre 350
21 Philipp Drayer 24 BSA B31 1949 fino a 350
22 Gianni Damiani 36 BMW R75/6 1976 oltre 350
23 Paolo Boeri Roi 42 Moto Guzzi GTW 1937 oltre 350
24 Renzo Goia 53 Sertum 500UL 1947 oltre 350
25 Emanuele Redaelli 6 Moto Guzzi Cardellino 83cc 1963 fino a 350
26 Jacques Nicolet 9 Moto Guzzi Stornello 125 sport 1961 fino a 350
27 Bussolino - Operti 1 Moto Guzzi GTW Sidecar 1949 sidecar
28 Francisco J. Minan 39 Moto Guzzi Falcone sport 1951 oltre 350
29 Francesco Fiorini 25 Aermacchi GT 350cc 1971 fino a 350
30 Giancarlo Citterio 34 Moto Guzzi GTC 1937 oltre 350

generale

classifica finale



31 Battista Maccarinelli 29 Moto Guzzi Falcone 1955 oltre 350
32 Timoteo Mauri 22 Moto Guzzi Airone 1949 fino a 350
33 Sabrina Apostoli 19 Moto Guzzi Airone turismo 1951 fino a 350
34 Richard Rose 48 Velocette Venom 1957 oltre 350
35 Galli - Di Valentin 2 BMW R69S sidecar 1961 sidecar
36 Biagio Mottura 33 Moto Guzzi Falcone sport 1967 oltre 350
37 Enrico C. di Montezemolo 41 BMW R75 1971 oltre 350
38 Dario Simonato 61 Benelli 250S 1973 fino a 350
39 Adriano Mondino 45 Laverda 750SF 1973 oltre 350
40 Ezio Bucalossi 56 Moto Guzzi Falcone Sport 1957 oltre 350
41 Claudio Cauzzo 31 Ducati Scambler DM450S 1971 oltre 350
42 Carla Pizzato 60 Mondial 160 1952 fino a 350
43 Carlo Scappini 12 Moto Guzzi Galletto 1960 fino a 350
44 Mauro Capozzi 64 Harley Davidson XLCR 1975 oltre 350
45 Iose Appendino 30 Suzuki P 500 1972 oltre 350
46 Resi Lovison 8 Innocenti Lambretta D 1955 fino a 350
47 Massimiliano Fissore 21 Motobi Spring Lasting 250cc 1956 fino a 350
48 Paola Balestra 20 Gilera Nettuno 1949 fino a 350
49 Roberto Rinaldi 23 Ducati Scrambler 250 1970 fino a 350
50 Alessio Testa 58 Moto Guzzi Astore 1949 oltre 350
51 Paola Lovison 7 Laverda 100GT 1961 fino a 350
52 Riccardo Rossi 40 Moto Guzzi GTC 1937 oltre 350
53 Dino Bassani 35 Moto Guzzi Falcone 1957 oltre 350
54 Fabrizio Zorzo 5 Laverda Tarantina 1955 fino a 350
55 Carlo Ravinale 44 Honda Four 750 1971 oltre 350
56 Mariano Costamagna 43 Moto Guzzi GTV 1948 oltre 350
57 Franco Gianolio 28 Moto Guzzi Astore 1952 oltre 350
58 Giuseppe Rinaldi 15 Innocenti Lambretta 200cc 1970 fino a 350
59 Daniela Balzan 62 Yamaha Virago 535 n.p. oltre 350
60 Carlos Ortiz Del Rio 38 Moto Guzzi GTV 1939 oltre 350
61 Fulvio Prandi 52 Gilera Saturno Piuma 1954 oltre 350
62 Gianfranco Bonera 57 Moto Guzzi Falcone Sport 1954 oltre 350



pos. pilota N. moto anno CLASSE

1 Mostosi - Mostosi 3 Benelli 500 Sidecar V Lem 1940 sidecar
2 Bussolino - Operti 1 Moto Guzzi GTW Sidecar 1949 sidecar
3 Galli - Di Valentin 2 BMW R69S sidecar 1961 sidecar

classifica finale
sidecar



pos. pilota N. moto anno CLASSE

1 Gabriele Vox 16 Moto Guzzi Lodola 235GT 1965 fino a 350
2 Massimo Nocent 4 Moto Guzzi Guzzino 65 1954 fino a 350
3 Andrea Angiolini 11 Gilera Giubileo 175 Super 1965 fino a 350
4 Carlo Maccarinelli 26 Aermacchi H.d. Ala Verde 1959 fino a 350
5 Daniel Albano 14 Moto Guzzi Galletto 190cc 1954 fino a 350
6 Attilio Lucchi 10 Parilla Turismo 1954 fino a 350
7 Elis Domenighini 18 BMW R25/3 1954 fino a 350
8 Philipp Drayer 24 BSA B31 1949 fino a 350
9 Emanuele Redaelli 6 Moto Guzzi Cardellino 83cc 1963 fino a 350
10 Jacques Nicolet 9 Moto Guzzi Stornello 125 sport 1961 fino a 350
11 Francesco Fiorini 25 Aermacchi GT 350cc 1971 fino a 350
12 Timoteo Mauri 22 Moto Guzzi Airone 1949 fino a 350
13 Sabrina Apostoli 19 Moto Guzzi Airone turismo 1951 fino a 350
14 Dario Simonato 61 Benelli 250S 1973 fino a 350
15 Carla Pizzato 60 Mondial 160 1952 fino a 350
16 Carlo Scappini 12 Moto Guzzi Galletto 1960 fino a 350
17 Resi Lovison 8 Innocenti Lambretta D 1955 fino a 350
18 Massimiliano Fissore 21 Motobi Spring Lasting 250cc 1956 fino a 350
19 Paola Balestra 20 Gilera Nettuno 1949 fino a 350
20 Roberto Rinaldi 23 Ducati Scrambler 250 1970 fino a 350
21 Paola Lovison 7 Laverda 100GT 1961 fino a 350
22 Fabrizio Zorzo 5 Laverda Tarantina 1955 fino a 350
23 Giuseppe Rinaldi 15 Innocenti Lambretta 200cc 1970 fino a 350

classifica finale
fino a 350



pos. pilota N. moto anno CLASSE

1 Paul Moser 49 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1956 oltre 350
2 Marco Prandi 51 Gilera SanRemo replica 500 1946 oltre 350
3 Lucas Tobler 37 Gilera Saturno Sport 1953 oltre 350
4 Giorgio Cereda 55 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1951 oltre 350
5 Claudio Fraconti 54 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1952 oltre 350
6 Edo Simonato 32 Kawasaki S3 Mach II 1974 oltre 350
7 Renato Bellone 46 BMW R75/5 1971 oltre 350
8 Davide Dal Pra 59 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1948 oltre 350
9 Matteo Polanski 63 Honda CB 500 F 1973 oltre 350
10 Hubert Hinterberger 47 Gilera Saturno 1954 oltre 350
11 Luciano Albano 50 Gilera Saturno sport 500cc 1952 oltre 350
12 Andre Leiser 27 Motosacoche 714 1932 oltre 350
13 Gianni Damiani 36 BMW R75/6 1976 oltre 350
14 Paolo Boeri Roi 42 Moto Guzzi GTW 1937 oltre 350
15 Renzo Goia 53 Sertum 500UL 1947 oltre 350
16 Francisco J. Minan 39 Moto Guzzi Falcone sport 1951 oltre 350
17 Giancarlo Citterio 34 Moto Guzzi GTC 1937 oltre 350
18 Battista Maccarinelli 29 Moto Guzzi Falcone 1955 oltre 350
19 Richard Rose 48 Velocette Venom 1957 oltre 350
20 Biagio Mottura 33 Moto Guzzi Falcone sport 1967 oltre 350
21 Enrico C. di Montezemolo 41 BMW R75 1971 oltre 350
22 Adriano Mondino 45 Laverda 750SF 1973 oltre 350
23 Ezio Bucalossi 56 Moto Guzzi Falcone Sport 1957 oltre 350
24 Claudio Cauzzo 31 Ducati Scambler DM450S 1971 oltre 350
25 Mauro Capozzi 64 Harley Davidson XLCR 1975 oltre 350
26 Iose Appendino 30 Suzuki P 500 1972 oltre 350
27 Alessio Testa 58 Moto Guzzi Astore 1949 oltre 350
28 Riccardo Rossi 40 Moto Guzzi GTC 1937 oltre 350
29 Dino Bassani 35 Moto Guzzi Falcone 1957 oltre 350
30 Carlo Ravinale 44 Honda Four 750 1971 oltre 350

classifica finale
oltre 350



31 Mariano Costamagna 43 Moto Guzzi GTV 1948 oltre 350
32 Franco Gianolio 28 Moto Guzzi Astore 1952 oltre 350
33 Daniela Balzan 62 Yamaha Virago 535 n.p. oltre 350
34 Carlos Ortiz Del Rio 38 Moto Guzzi GTV 1939 oltre 350
35 Fulvio Prandi 52 Gilera Saturno Piuma 1954 oltre 350
36 Gianfranco Bonera 57 Moto Guzzi Falcone Sport 1954 oltre 350


